
Bendra įskaita

XL SUMA
Taškai 1 Taškai 2 Taškai 3 Taškai 4 Taškai 5 Taškai 6 Taškai 7 Taškai

262
240
231
220
220
178
169
161
157
150
129
113
110
110
107
84
82
81
80
73
66
62
59
53
48
44
42
40
40
38
35
35
34
31
31
31
29
19
19
13
11
11
10
6
4
0
0

Nr Vardas, Pavardė
1 43 54 60 37. 58 47 0
2 41 34. 45 36. 55 46 53
3 47 40 53 43 0 0 48
4 47 0 37 49 35. 47 40
5
6 18. 21 34 15. 30 55 38
7 44 34 28 40 23 0 0
8 0 7. 27 20 37 39 38
9 35 30

10 27 39 0 43 0 41 0
11 29 23 0 17 0 33 27
12 24 22 0 15 0 25 27
13 10. 31 23 15 13 28 0
14 12 8 0 35 23 32 0
15 38 13 26 17 13 0 0
16 3. 6. 15 12 13 23 21
17 0 0 0 0 39 0 43
18 0 40 0 0 0 0 41
19 37 6 0 37 0 0 0
20 32 0 41 0 0 0 0
21 0 0 4 0 29 33 0
22
23
24 0 0 17 0 36 0 0
25 0 0 0 0 16 0 32
26 0 44 0 0 0 0 0
27 0 0 13 29 0 0 0
28 0 0 0 0 40 0 0
29 0 40 0 0 0 0 0
30 0 0 0 38 0 0 0
31 0 0 0 0 35 0 0
32 0 23
33 1 10 18 5 0 0 0
34 0 31 0 0 0 0 0
35 0 0 31 0 0 0 0
36 0 0 19 12 0 0 0
37 29 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 0 0 0 0 19 0 0
39 0 0
40 0 0 0 0 13 0 0
41 11 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 0 0 11 0 0 0 0
43 10 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 6 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 0 4 0 0 0 0 0
46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vytautas Silevičius 

Marius Antanavičius

Justas Zakšauskas
Mark Barfoot

Eduard Geglis

Lukas Mickus

Andrea Mambrini 

Mindaugas Kasilauskas

Egidijus Silius

Martynas Lozoraitis

Ričardas Vaikėnas 
Viktor Cybulskij

Kristupas Liudas Žukauskas
Kristupas Petkevičius

Nathan Waterfall
Gediminas Kasilauskas

Marius Litvinavičius

Tomas Motiekaitis

Karolis Vitkevičius
Andrius Adamonis
Dovydas Mėlinskas

Rimvydas Savickas
Paulius Jurkuvėnas
Andrius Lesevičius

Simonas Janeliūnas

Nojus Matas Bucevičius

Martynas Savickas
Edgaras Lukša
Paulius Saplys

Jurij Lapo
Aivaras Katinas

Derek Hayes
Šarūnas Skaburskis

Andrej Cybulskij
Julius Davidonis

Donatas Zalobaitis
Karolis Grikšas
Paulius Duksa

Gytis Saukaitis
Kiryl Rtsishchau
Jonas Karalius

Marius Baliukonis

Karolis Kulionis
Thibaud Gallego

Edgaras Ignatavičius

Jokūbas Vingilis

40. 40 41 46 45 0 48

10. 10. 41 31 20

10 22 6 0 0 24 0
30 29 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 7 5 0

9 0 0 10 0

Gediminas Daunoras



XL PRO SUMA
Taškai 1 Taškai 2 Taškai 3 Taškai 4 Taškai 5 Taškai 6 Taškai

269
242
218
216
202
196
185
184
175
173
131
111
81
64
45
44
39
35
23
22

Nr Vardas, Pavardė
50 50 48 47. 55 47. 66
38. 49 39 50 36.
49 45 37. 37. 44 43 37
41 38 36 66 0 33. 35
34 40 42 0 0 44 42
41 0 55 0 58 42 0
38 39 35 0 31 42 0
26. 45 34 0 31
31. 41 24. 38 31
24. 34 29 45 36 0 29
31 31 23 0 0
33 0 32 0 0
18 27 0 36 0 0 0
33 0 31 0 0
0 0 0 0 45
0 0 0 0 44
0 0 39 0 0

35 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 23 0 0

22 0 0 0 0

Taškai 7

61 43

38 36
33 32

0 46
0 46

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0
0 0

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Marijus Jašinskas

Deividas Nemura

Mykolas Gudžius
Laurynas Gončauskas

Saulius Lagūnas
Simonas Kvedaras
Justas Paliukėnas

Mindaugas Adomaitis

Lotas Dagys
Darius Viskontas
Petras Staupelis

Martynas Bisikirskas
Rytis Reinys

Vincas Zaleckis

Zdislavas Giliūnas

Evaldas Meškonis

Simonas Kazbaras
Tomas Halkas

Ignas Ulys

Ignas Vitkauskas


